
C.K. McClatchy High School
Athletic Department

3066 Freeport Boulevard Sacramento, Ca 95818
916-395-5050 ext. 503068

LIONS
2019 Girls’s Water Polo

Day Date Opponent Location Var JV*

Sat 8/24/19 Scrimmages CKM No 8-12

Sat 8/24/19 Rio Scrimmages Rio 1-6 No 

Thurs 9/5/19 Ponderosa Union Mine 4:30 6:30

Sat 9/7/19 CKM JV Tournament CKM No All Day

Mon 9/9/19 Bella Vista CKM 4:00 6:00

Fri/Sat 9/13-9/14 Sierra Shootout Rocklin TBD NO JV

Mon 9/16/19 Rocklin Rocklin 5:45 6:45

Thurs 9/19/19 Christian Brothers CKM 4:00 6:00

Fri/Sat 9/20-9/21 Wood Creek Tournament TBA Yes No

Sat 9/21/19 Granite Bay JV Jamboree Granite Bay No All Day

Wed 9/25/19 Florin CKM 5:00 No

Fri/Sat 9/27-28 Del Oro JV Tournament Del Oro No All Day

Mon 9/30/19 Rosemont Rosemont 4:00 No

Wed 10/2/19 Kennedy Kennedy 5:00 No

Fri/Sat 10/4-10/5 Crusher Classic Vintage NO All Day

Mon 10/7/19 Laguna Wackford Aquatic Center 3:30 No

Wed 10/9/19 Franklin CKM 5:00 No

Sat 10/12/19 CKM JV Tournament CKM No Var All Day

Mon 10/14/19 Monterey Trail CKM 4:00 No

Tues 10/15/19 Dixon CKM 4:00 6:00

Wed 10/16/19 River City River City 7:00 No

Fri/Sat 10/18-19 Frosh/Soph Tournament Rio No TBA

Mon 10/21/19 League Tournament River City TBA No

Tues 10/22/19 St. Francis Jesuit 8:00 7:00

Fri/Sat 10/25-26 Napa Tournament Napa TBA No

Wed 10/30/19 League Tournament Finals River City TBA No

HOME GAMES IN BOLD
LEAGUE GAMES IN ITALIC

*Not all teams will have a JV
Coach:  Stephen Plescia stephenplescia@yahoo.com 916-202-8847. Athletic Director:  Rob Feickert

mailto:stephenplescia@yahoo.com

